Federacion Colombofila Andaluz:

CALDAS DA RAINHA |

Fecha06/05/17

Modalidad Fondo
Palomar mas cercan605293

Club Participantes 3

Palomas Encestad 155
Socios Participantes23

100 % =155

Codigo:
Hora de Suelta: 09:00

NG17¢t

Ordenada4380746,13

Abscisa: -29220,10
Huso 30
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Pais
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
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Esp
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ESP
Esp
ESP
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ESP
Esp
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ESP
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ESP
Esp
ESP
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ESP
Esp
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Esp
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Esp
Esp
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Esp
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Anilla
16-221084
15-237744
14-190101
16-211944
12-211756
16-239574
15-234463
14-191677
16-211918
11-179952
14-205702
15-234128
13-202521
16-211870
12-214602
14-189696
10-53015
15-227786
16-239610
14-190007
16-211999
13-196173
15-234216
15-230728
14-190008
15-230711
13-200928
16-211973
16-211966
12-211790
15-234684
14-189720
16-221087
15-230928
15-230931
15-234489
15-234691
15-234677
15-230626
15-230585
15-230531
14-189704
07-53977
15-227573
14-206409
14-189854
15-230709

o/Cl
1/2
1/7
1/9
1/5
217
1/5
1/3
2/5
3/5
317
1/8
4/5
417
1/9
5/7
1/8
2/9
2/8
2/5
3/9
2/9
4/9
3/9
1/4
5/9
214
3/8
4/9
5/9
6/7
1/5
2/8
22
1/5
2/5
2/3
2/5
3/5
3/8
4/8
1/6
5/8
3/5
1/7
217
2/6
3/4

0000000000000 0D0D0D000D0D0D0D0D00000 o

0000000000000 0O0O0

ZIf
G2
G1
G2
G1
G1
G2
G1
G1
G1
G1
G2
G1
G1
G1
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G1
G2
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G1
G1
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
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G2
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Socio
ALIN APACHITEI CRISTIAN
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
DANUT STEFAN COANDA
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
ALMAGRO RUIZ JOSE DAVID
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
ALMAGRO RUIZ JOSE DAVID
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
CANTERO MUROZ ANTONIO M.
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
ALIN APACHITEI CRISTIAN
GUTIERRES NIETO F° JAVIER
GUTIERRES NIETO F° JAVIER
DANUT STEFAN COANDA
CANTERO MUROZ ANTONIO M.
CANTERO MURIOZ ANTONIO M.
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
GUTIERRES NIETO F° JAVIER
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
ALMAGRO RUIZ JOSE DAVID

Club

PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
ALMURNECAR
M.PENIB
ALMURNECAR
ALMURNECAR
ALMURNECAR
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
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Hora Dia Dist

17:07:23
17:31:22
17:01:49
17:45:01
17:46:05
17:16:33
17:54:08
17:48:45
17:49:46
17:51:14
18:00:10
17:53:32
18:01:06
18:01:08
18:06:18
17:31:48
17:32:52
18:19:40
17:39:05
17:35:49
18:14:37
17:38:54
18:18:45
17:43:33
17:43:04
17:52:51
18:38:56
18:30:24
18:30:25
18:35:18
17:56:02
18:00:18
18:20:34
17:45:16
17:46:24
18:52:51
18:08:29
18:08:33
18:13:55
18:20:06
18:24:01
18:33:37
18:16:40
19:38:10
19:46:08
18:59:45
18:59:09

[N

542074
561974
522775
561685
561974
528707
568279
561685
561685
561974
570461
561685
561974
561685
561974
523195
522775
570461
528707
522775
561685
522775
561685
525395
522775
525395
570461
561685
561685
561974
522775
523195
542074
505293
505293
568279
522775
522775
523195
523195
526231
523195
505293
570238
570238
526231
525395
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Veloc
1112,2108
1098,9629
1085,0081
1069,8422
1068,2205
1064,7588
1063,9254
1062,2884
1060,2498
1057,8647
1056,0815
1052,7646
1038,5751
1037,9789
1028,6894
1022,2646
1019,3195
1019,2853
1018,5378
1013,4899
1012,7445
1007,4677
1005,2528
1003,5240
999,4424
986,0092
985,3639
984,7212
984,6925
976,8347
975,2658
968,3417
967,0090
961,9742
959,9031
958,5528
953,1283
953,0125
944,5374
934,1100
933,0061
912,0987
907,7120
893,5550
882,5377
877,4173
876,9006

Puntos
1.000,00
1.000,00

975,54
973,50
972,03
957,34
968,12
966,63
964,77
962,60
949,53
957,96
945,05
944,51
936,05
919,13
916,48
916,45
915,78
911,24
921,55
905,82
914,73
902,28
898,61
886,53
885,95
896,05
896,02
888,87
876,87
870,65
869,45
864,92
863,06
872,23
856,97
856,86
849,24
839,87
838,88
820,08
816,13
803,40
793,50
788,89
788,43

Coef

0,0119
0,0230
0,0370
0,0459
0,0574
0,0732
0,0795
0,0919
0,1034
0,1148
0,1244
0,1378
0,1492
0,1608
0,1722
0,1973
0,2098
0,2036
0,2318
0,2468
0,2412
0,2715
0,2642
0,2947
0,3085
0,3193
0,3054
0,3216
0,3331
0,3444
0,3826
0,3946
0,3928
0,4341
0,4469
0,4087
0,4566
0,4690
0,4809
0,4932
0,5027
0,5179
0,5490
0,4978
0,5091
0,5640
0,5771



CALDAS DA RAINHA |

NO
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

Pais
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
ESP
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
ESP
Esp
Esp
ESP
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Esp
ESP
Esp
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ESP
ESP
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Esp
Esp
ESP

Anilla
15-230548
15-227885
16-211917
15-230506
16-239564
12-212128
16-211886
12-10496
10-53014
15-230502
15-234659
15-234810
14-313524
15-230530
13-202740
15-227872
15-230036
14-190288
15-230929
15-212872
14-190595
14-190283
10-53017
15-230720
15-234122
16-211978
15-227546
14-206552
13-211418
15-244513
13-192424
07-53559
16-237815
16-239522
15-234497
13-211338
16-237829
15-234688
14-190325
15-227534
15-230596
15-230543
15-244515
12-212030
15-234153
16-239658
16-237826
14-190303
07-52917
10-41362
16-237805
12-212514
15-227900
15-230703

o/Cl
6/8
4/8
5/5
3/6
3/5
6/9
6/9
4/5
7/9
4/6
4/5
5/8
1/2
5/6
11
6/8
717
1/8
5/5
1/2
2/8
3/8
8/9
4/8
7/9
8/9
317
417
5/7
5/8
212
7/8
1/4
4/5
3/3
6/7
2/4
5/5
6/8
717
7/8
8/8
7/8
9/9
9/9
5/5
3/4
8/8
22
11
4/4
6/6
8/8
4/4
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G2
G2
G2
G2
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G2
G1
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
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G2
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G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
G2
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G2
G2
G1
G1
G2
G2
G2
G2

Socio
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
JERONIMO ARAGON RAFAEL
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
GUTIERRES NIETO F° JAVIER
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
JOYA MARTIN LOLI
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
JOYA FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
RUIZ OLIVARES JOSE LUIS
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
GUTIERRES NIETO F° JAVIER
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE LUIS
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
DANUT STEFAN COANDA
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
CANTERO MURNOZ ANTONIO M.
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
GENEROSO ALMAZAN SEBASTIAN
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
RUIZ FERRER HORACIO
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
CANTERO EXTREMERA ANTONIO
JERONIMO FORNES RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ ROBLES MANUEL
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
ALMAGRO CARMONA JOSE
JOYA MARTIN LOLI
NARVAEZ ZAPATA MARIA JESU
MARCOS CRUZ ARTURO
CANTERO EXTREMERA JORGE
GENEROSO TAMAYO PALOMA
ALMAGRO RUIZ JOSE DAVID

Federacion Colombofila Andalu

Club

PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
ALMUNECAR
PM GRANADA
ALMURNECAR
M.PENIB
ALMURNECAR
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
ALMUNECAR
ALMUNECAR
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
M.PENIB

PM GRANADA
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18:57:22
19:53:46
19:47:16
19:07:30
19:22:13
19:20:50
20:17:35
19:16:15
19:38:59
19:47:14
19:47:29
20:51:15
20:43:17
19:58:39
20:49:36
20:59:51
21:01:00
20:21:18
19:58:40
20:50:37
20:30:34
20:40:23
20:55:38
21:15:44
07:42:14
07:56:13
08:29:59
08:33:52
08:46:23
08:13:52
09:21:45
10:14:20
10:30:56
09:27:37
10:36:50
11:04:23
11:11:06
09:47:06
09:52:27
11:18:53
10:03:13
10:52:53
11:00:26
11:11:09
12:59:01
11:59:31
13:37:32
13:10:20
17:11:50
18:02:46
19:04:48
17:37:49
07:22:03
21:10:24

[N

NWRNNMNRNNMRNRNNNMNRNNNNNNMNRNNMNRNMNNMNNNMNNMNNNNMNNNNNNNMNNNRRPRPRRPRRPRPREPRPREPRPRREPRPRERRERRRRERRLPR

Dist
523195
570461
561685
526231
528707
522775
561685
505293
522775
526231
522775
570461
562791
526231
562791
570461
561974
525395
505293
542678
525395
525395
522775
525395
561685
561685
570238
570238
570238
525395
542678
570461
573858
528707
568279
570238
573858
522775
525395
570238
523195
523195
525395
522775
561685
528707
573858
525395
562791
561927
573858
526231
570461
525395

Veloc
875,8356
872,5743
867,7799
866,2239
849,7137
842,0537
828,9534
819,9481
818,1356
813,0468
807,3953
802,0527
800,2322
798,9539
793,1088
792,4707
779,4355
771,1654
767,1452
763,6705
760,8172
750,1535
730,5068
714,1106
688,9868
677,3682
660,7741
657,8140
648,4510
620,3987
593,2517
589,7243
583,2285
574,2955
574,1148
560,4938
560,3535
556,0845
555,7089
552,6177
547,1511
520,1349
518,4307
510,4477
496,1809
492,9583
490,2534
459,5292
406,3955
391,3777
383,1339
372,9974
337,9402
323,6387

Puntos
787,47
784,54
789,64
778,83
763,99
757,10
754,31
737,22
735,59
731,02
725,94
721,13
728,17
718,35
721,69
712,52
709,25
693,36
689,75
686,62
684,06
674,47
656,81
642,06
626,94
616,37
594,11
591,45
583,03
557,81
533,40
530,23
524,39
516,35
522,42
503,95
503,82
499,98
499,64
496,86
491,95
467,66
466,13
458,95
451,50
443,22
440,79
413,17
369,80
356,13
344,48
335,37
303,85
290,99

Coef

0,5919
0,5542
0,5743
0,6253
0,6345
0,6541
0,6203
0,7022
0,6911
0,6988
0,7158
0,6673
0,6878
0,7479
0,7107
0,7125
0,7347
0,7982
0,8427
0,7965
0,8350
0,8473
0,8639
0,8718
0,8270
0,8385
0,8372
0,8485
0,8599
0,9455
0,9273
0,8934
0,8994
0,9884
0,9309
0,9391
0,9444
1,0490
1,0560
0,9843
1,0851
1,0975
1,1052
1,1230
1,0567
1,1348
1,0568
1,1666
1,1005
1,1137
1,1018
1,2137
1,1309
1,2402



